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=]1887 London
=1889 Paris |
=1890 Munich
®1891 Berlin
®1393 Chicago
=]1897 Stockholm
=1900 Paris I1
=1905 Brussels
=1908 Darmstadt
=1912 Madrid
®1913 Budapest |
=1920 Strashourg
w1922 Dresden |
®1924 Lausanne |
=1926 Milano |
=1927 Brussels Il

=]1928 Budapest ||
®1931 Paris Il
=]1934 Amsterdam |
®1937 London |l
=1955 Monaco
=1957 Milano Il
=1959 Wien
=1961 Wiesbaden
®]1963 Praha
=]1965 Paris IV
=1967 Berne
®1969 Warsaw
®1971 Brussels Il
®1973 Valencia
=]1975 Budapest Il
=]1977 Rotterdam

=]1979 Belgrade
=1981 Mannheim
=]1983 Luzern

=1985 Sofia

=1987 Firenze
=]1989 Dresden Il
®1991 Brussels IV
®1993 Istanbul
®1995 Amsterdam Il
®]1998 Lausanne I
=2001 Hannover
=7003 Roma

=7005 Wien |l
w2007 Praha ll
=2008 Beijing (Peking)
=32011 Paris V
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Prof. Dr. Boris Neubauer (Germany)

Mark Golden (USA)

Rian Schwarz-van Poppel (The Netherlands)
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Countries and representatives

Russia

WWW.EZ0S.TU
Ms. Nora Berezina (nora@gzos.ru)

Switzerland

www.steno.ch
Ms. Jeannette Luck (jeannetteluck@haotmail.cam)

Argentine Mr. Jorge Alberto Bravo (bravojorgea@hotmail.com) m Slovak Republik Ms. Janka Borgulova (jborgulova@gmail.com) m
Australia Mr. Adrian Kelly (voice@transcriptsplus.com.au) Spain To be nominated

www.ostw.at www.interinfo.nl
Austria Mr. Harald Liebhart (harald.liebhart@ speeding.at) m The Netherlands Ms. Joke Bakker (joke.m.bakker@ gmail.com) m

www.intersteno.be www.interstenoturk.com
Belgium Ms. Thérése Librecht (therese.librecht @skynet.be) m Turkey Mr. Seckin Kdse (seckinkose@superonline.com) m
Bosnia To be nominated www.ncraonline.org

UsA Ms. Virgine Biggers (vkbiggers@cox.net) m
Brazil Prof. Waldir Cury (walcury@superig.com.br)
= council member

Cameroon Mr. Pius Onana (piusonana30@ hotmail.com) m

www.intersteno.cn
China Mr. Tang Keliang (lizogingd 1@163.com) I]l."' hﬂnﬂr’ﬂr’y PPESidEntS %éi@%ﬁ

www.stenograf.hr
Croatia Mr. Marica Pirslin (marica.pirslin@zg.htnet.hr) Austria Ms. Marlis Kulb (Vienna)

www.interinfo.org Germany Mr. Gregor Keller (Darmstadt)

Czech Republic

M. Jaroslav Zaviadic (jaroslav@zav.cz)

www.intersteno.de

Germany Ms Waltraut Dierks (w.dierks@t-online.de)
Mr, Jari Niittuinperad
Finland (jari.niittuinpera@ profitsoftware.com)
Ms. Jacqueline Bertin-Mahieux - www.intersteno.fr
France {jacqueline.bertin-mahieux@banque-france.fr)
www.magyosz.hu
Hungary Ms. Csilla Hegediis (hicsilla@freemail.hu)
www.interstenao.it
Italy Dr. Fausto Ramondelli {f.ramondelli@gmail.com)
Japan Mr. Tsuguo Kaneko (bxd 0605 1@nifty.ne.jp)
Korea Mr. Lee Kyungsik (leeks@assembly.go.kr)
www.interinfopolska.free.ngo.pl
Poland Ms. Teresa Wawrzynek {tepewaw@interia.pl)

Switzerland

Mr. William Bonnet (Vevey)

The Netherlands

Mr. Cees van Beurden (The Hague)

Turkey

Mr. ihsan Yener (Istanbul)

Our honorary chairman

China

nERE

Mr. Tang Keliang (Beijing)

Our honorary members

Italy

HERA

Ms. Marialuisa Corti (Milano)

Switzerland

Ms. Gabrielle Fasnacht (Lausanne)

Switzerland

Mr. Mauro Panzera (Cademario)
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Ms. Helena Matouskova (CZ)

Text correction

Ms. Waltraut Dierks (DE)

Professional Word Processing

Ms. Georgette Sante (BE)

Speech capturing

Mr. Jari Niittuinpera (Fl}

Real time transcription

Ms. Teri Gaudet [ USA)

Multilingual shorthand

Ms. loke Bakker (NL)

Correspondence and minute taking Mr. Jan den Holder [(NL)
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